
Leap Agility Club

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 31Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayAXA

24002 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXA

24001 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24039 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24038 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXB

24037 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXB

24036 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24035 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24034 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24025 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24024 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24023 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXB

24022 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24021 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

24019 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24017 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24015 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24014 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24011 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24010 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24008 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

20 61Jump Height = # of dogs

20086 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20080 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXA

20009 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXA

20007 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXA

20006 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXA

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXA

20003 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXA

20001 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXA

20083 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20082 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20081 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20055 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXB

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20052 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

20051 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20050 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20049 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn CloseAXB

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20045 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20044 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20043 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20042 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20041 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20040 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20037 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20034 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20033 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20032 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20031 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20029 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20028 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20025 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20024 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20023 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20020 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20019 Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally KingAXB

20018 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20016 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20014 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20013 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20012 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20011 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB
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20010 Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20002 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20085 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAXPB

20084 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXPB

20066 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20065 Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen BordinsAXPB

20063 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20061 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAXPB

20060 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

20059 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20057 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAXPB

20056 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

16 40Jump Height = # of dogs

16057 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce RiversAXA

16046 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXA

16045 Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim ParkerAXA

16003 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXA

16002 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16001 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXA

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16075 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16052 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

16051 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16050 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

16049 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16047 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16027 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16026 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16025 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXB

16024 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16022 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16021 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16018 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16015 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAXB

16013 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16012 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16010 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16008 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16005 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16056 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAXPB

16055 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16054 Meghan, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXPB

16053 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXPB

16034 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16033 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl HutchingsAXPB

16032 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

12 28Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Reeses, All American, Jared DavisAXA

12001 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXA

12065 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12060 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12037 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12036 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12035 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12034 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12017 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12014 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12012 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12005 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12038 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12026 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXPB

12023 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12020 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAXPB

12019 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12018 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs
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8020 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXA

8001 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXA

8023 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8022 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8021 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8013 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8012 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXB

8009 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8007 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXB

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8005 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8002 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8040 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8025 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8024 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8017 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4009 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

4008 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4007 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4006 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Pamela NettlesJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20087 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergOA

20078 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaOA

20073 Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol BenwayOA

20072 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOA

20071 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinOA

20070 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoOA

20069 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannOA

20088 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareOAP

20076 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonOAP

20075 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierOAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16059 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOA

16037 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOA

16036 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOA

16060 Buddy, All American, Wendy LewisOAP

16039 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12039 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Saachi, All American, Joyce RiversOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Pamela NettlesJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiNAB

24031 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesNAB

24029 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20089 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAA

20090 Raven, Border Collie, Deborah TooleyNAB

20077 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAB

20092 Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayNAP

20091 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16062 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Kyle SchumannNAA

16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann DavisNAA

16065 Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 

Obara

NAP

16064 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonNAP

16063 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12041 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsNAA

12040 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAA

12029 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanNAB

12028 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtNAB
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Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Pamela NettlesJudge:

24 29Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJA

24014 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXJA

24001 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJA

24039 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24038 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXJB

24036 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24035 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24034 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24025 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24024 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24023 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

24021 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24019 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24017 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24015 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24011 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24010 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24008 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24002 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXJB

20 65Jump Height = # of dogs

20087 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXJA

20072 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJA

20034 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJA

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJA

20013 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJA

20009 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJA

20007 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJA

20006 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXJA

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJA

20003 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJA

20002 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJA

20071 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJA

20088 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareAJPA

20085 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAJPA

20083 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

20082 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20081 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20080 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20055 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXJB

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

20052 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20051 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20050 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20049 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn CloseAXJB

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20045 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20044 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20043 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20042 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20041 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJB

20040 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20037 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20033 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20032 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20031 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20029 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20028 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20025 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20024 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20023 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20020 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20019 Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally KingAXJB

20018 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20016 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20014 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB
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20012 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20011 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20010 Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20001 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20084 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAJPB

20079 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAJPB

20066 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20065 Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen BordinsAJPB

20063 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20061 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAJPB

20060 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

20059 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20057 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAJPB

20056 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

16 39Jump Height = # of dogs

16059 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJA

16015 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAXJA

16005 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJA

16001 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJA

16033 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl HutchingsAJPA

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16075 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16052 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

16051 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16050 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

16049 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16047 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16027 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16026 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16025 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXJB

16024 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16022 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16021 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16018 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16013 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16012 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXJB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16010 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16008 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16003 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16002 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16056 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAJPB

16055 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16054 Meghan, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAJPB

16053 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAJPB

16044 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAJPB

16034 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16032 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

12 29Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXJA

12039 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAJPA

12065 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12060 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12037 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12036 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12035 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12034 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12017 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12014 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12012 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12005 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12002 Reeses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

12038 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12026 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAJPB

12023 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12020 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAJPB

12019 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12018 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB
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8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXJA

8001 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJA

8023 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8022 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8021 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8013 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8012 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXJB

8009 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8007 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8005 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8002 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8040 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8025 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8024 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8017 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Saachi, All American, Joyce RiversAJPB

4009 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

4008 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4007 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4006 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24033 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayOAJ

24029 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOAJ

24027 Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20100 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonOAJ

20086 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganOAJ

20078 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaOAJ

20077 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

20073 Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol BenwayOAJ

20069 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannOAJ

20091 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesOJP

20076 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonOJP

20075 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierOJP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16057 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce RiversOAJ

16046 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonOAJ

16037 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOAJ

16036 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOAJ

16065 Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 

Obara

OJP

16060 Buddy, All American, Wendy LewisOJP

16039 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Holiday, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Sandra MayerOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24032 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiNAJB

24031 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20089 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAJA

20090 Raven, Border Collie, Deborah TooleyNAJB

20070 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoNAJB

20092 Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayNAJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16062 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Kyle SchumannNAJA

16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann DavisNAJA

16064 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonNAJP

16063 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12041 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsNAJA

12040 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAJA

12029 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanNAJB

12028 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtNAJB

Page 6 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Leap Agility Club

Sunday, May 29, 2016

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Linda SynerJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24039 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanXFA

24037 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer XFA

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereXFA

24008 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerXFA

24002 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotXFA

24035 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithXFB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekXFA

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFA

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFA

20083 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayXFB

20081 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsXFB

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsXFB

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenXFB

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20043 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFB

20037 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFB

20029 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeXFB

20023 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

20014 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereXFB

20011 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFB

20076 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonXFPA

20084 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerXFPB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16052 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeXFA

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonXFA

16005 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienXFA

16050 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12037 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFA

12034 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFPB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8026 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary FineXFA

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8017 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyXFPA

FAST Open/Open P

Pamela NettlesJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24038 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerOF

24033 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayOF

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoOF

20034 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiOF

20009 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuOF

20092 Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayOFP

20088 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareOFP

20085 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanOFP

20079 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserOFP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16059 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOF

16057 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce RiversOF

16045 Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim ParkerOF

16037 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOF

16036 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOF

16025 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightOF

16001 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

OF

16065 Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 

Obara

OFP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtOF

12039 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOFP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Saachi, All American, Joyce RiversOFP

Page 7 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Leap Agility Club

Sunday, May 29, 2016

FAST Novice A/B/P

Pamela NettlesJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Karma, Belgian Malinois, Allison VicunaNBF

24029 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisNBF

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20090 Raven, Border Collie, Deborah TooleyNBF

20086 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganNBF

20080 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayNBF

20077 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNBF

20072 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisNBF

20003 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceNBF

20091 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesNPF

20075 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierNPF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann DavisNAF

16064 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonNPF

16063 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNPF

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourNPF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12041 Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill FittsNAF

12040 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisNBF

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineNPF

Page 8 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


